SS 2" Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9/23

9/24

9/25

9/26

9/27

2.10A, 2.10B, 2.10C
Good Citizens

2.10A, 2.10B, 2.10C
Good Citizens

2.10A, 2.10B, 2.10C
Good Citizens

2.10A, 2.10B, 2.10C
Good Citizens

Ft Bend County Fair

9/30

10/1

10/2

10/3

10/4

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C,
211D

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C,
211D

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C,
211D

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C,
211D

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C,
211D

Functions of Govt

Functions of Govt

Functions of Govt

Functions of Govt

Pledges Pledges Pledges Pledges Patriotic Songs and
Symbols

10/7 10/18 10/9 10/10 10/11

2.11A, 2.11B,2.11C, [ 2.11A,2.11B, 2.11C, | Teacher Workday | Austin County Fair Austin County Fair

2.11D 2.11D d lid

Patriotic Songs and Patriotic Songs and Student Holiday

Symbols Symbols

10/14 10/15 10/16 10/17 10/18

2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, [ 2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, | 2.8A 2.8A 2.8A

2.11D 2.11D Government Government Government

Patriotic Songs and Patriotic Songs and

Symbols Symbols

10/21 10/22 10/23 10/24 10/25

2.8A, 2.8B 2.8A, 2.8B 2.8A, 2.8B 2.8A, 2.8B 2.8A, 2.8B

Services and Services and Services and Services and Services and

Functions of Govt

10/28 10/29 10/30 10/31 11/1

2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B, 2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B, 2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B, 2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B, 2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B,
2.9C, 2.9D 2.9C, 2.9D 2.9C, 2.9D 2.9C, 2.9D 2.9C, 2.9D

Public Officials and Public Officials and Public Officials and Public Officials and Public Officials and
their roles their roles their roles their roles their roles

26- instructional days




