SS 2nd Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26	9/27
2.10A, 2.10B, 2.10C Good Citizens	Ft Bend County Fair			
9/30	10/1	10/2	10/3	10/4
2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Pledges	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Pledges	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Pledges	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Pledges	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Patriotic Songs and Symbols
10/7	10/18	10/9	10/10	10/11
2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Patriotic Songs and Symbols	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Patriotic Songs and Symbols	Teacher Workday Student Holiday	Austin County Fair	Austin County Fair
10/14	10/15	10/16	10/17	10/18
2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Patriotic Songs and Symbols	2.11A, 2.11B, 2.11C, 2.11D Patriotic Songs and Symbols	2.8A Government	2.8A Government	2.8A Government
10/21	10/22	10/23	10/24	10/25
2.8A, 2.8B Services and Functions of Govt				
10/28	10/29	10/30	10/31	11/1
2.2A, 2.9A, 2.9B, 2.9C, 2.9D Public Officials and their roles				

26- instructional days